ACE Scholarships Wyoming Family COVID-19 Impact and Remote SurveyMonkey
Learning Survey

Q1 Has your family been financially impacted through involuntary loss of
job or unpaid leave?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 55.88% 19
No 47.06% 16

Total Respondents: 34
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Q2 Do you work in an essential industry?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Grocery store
food..

Healthcare

Public safet
(police, fir...

Other
essential...

Transportatio
of goods.

Childcare or
daycare...

Do not workin
an essential...

Other (pleas
describe

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Grocery store, food distribution, or related
Healthcare

Public safety (police, fire, emergency medicine, etc.)
Other essential government employee
Transportation of goods (trucking, freight, etc.)
Childcare or daycare services

Do not work in an essential industry

Other (please describe)

TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
2.94%

5.88%
8.82%
14.71%
8.82%
0.00%
26.47%

32.35%
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SurveyMonkey

Q3 How would you describe your relationship to the children living in your

house?

Answered: 34

Skipped: 0

Biological
parent

Adoptive/foste
paren
Grandparent

Adult sibling

Other family
member (aunt...

Other (please
describe)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Biological parent

Adoptive/foster parent

Grandparent

Adult sibling

Other family member (aunt, uncle, etc.)

Other (please describe)

TOTAL

40%
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RESPONSES

91.18% 31
5.88% 2
2.94% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
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Q4 Do you have access to the technology needed to accommodate
remote learning for your children (high speed internet, computer
availability, etc.)?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
88.24% 30
11.76% 4
TOTAL 34
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Q5 What is the primary barrier to remote learning?
Answered: 4  Skipped: 30
No internet
service due ...

Internet
unavailable ...

Limited
service due ...

Limited
service due ...
Lack of access
to required...

Lack of
knowledge to...

Other (pleas
describe

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No internet service due to financial hardship 0.00%

Internet unavailable in my area 0.00%

Limited service due to living arrangements 0.00%

Limited service due to slow speeds or connectivity issues 25.00%

Lack of access to required hardware (computer, tablet, etc.) 25.00%

Lack of knowledge to assist/setup 0.00%
50.00%

Other (please describe)

TOTAL
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Q6 How many devices (computers, tablets, etc.) in your home are
available or readily accessible for remote learning?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 2

5 or more

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0 3.13%

1.2 65.63%

3-4 18.75%

5 or more 12.50%
TOTAL
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Q7 How does your child’s school deliver its remote-learning lessons?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 2

Video
conferencing...

Podcast

Telephone/Text
Message

Online
platform...

Pick u
materials at..

Download and
print (websi..,

Delivered to
your home

Other (please
describe)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Video conferencing (Zoom, Google hangouts, etc.) 43.75% 14
Podcast 0.00% 0
Telephone/Text Message 9.38% 3
Online platform (Google classroom, Seesaw, Schoology, Apps, etc.) 15.63% 5
Pick up materials at school or other location 18.75% 6
Download and print (website, emalil, etc.) 3.13% 1
Delivered to your home 0.00% 0
Other (please describe) 9.38% 3
TOTAL 32
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Learning Survey

Q8 How have COVID-19 and the related closures affected your life, family
situation and learning experience for your children? (Please describe in
the box below)

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3
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Q9 After the COVID-19 crisis, life will be:

Answered: 32 Skipped: 2

Much harder.

Same as before

Somewhat bette

Much bette

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Much harder
Somewhat harder
Same as before
Somewhat better

Much better
TOTAL
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Q10 Have you or your school undertaken any efforts to serve your
community during this time of crisis? (Please describe these efforts in the
box below)

Answered: 28  Skipped: 6
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Q11 Would you be willing to share your family’s story on the impact of the
ACE scholarship received? (Interview for written story, video recording,
etc.)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
Yes (Please
provide your...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 68.75% 22
Yes (Please provide your phone number or email address and someone will follow up) 31.25% 10
TOTAL 32
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Q12 School Affiliation

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3

Baptist -
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Other (pleas
describe

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES
Baptist

Catholic

Lutheran

Other Protestant
Jewish

Islamic

Non-religious
Christian

Other (please describe)

TOTAL

RESPONSES
9.68%

38.71%
9.68%
6.45%
0.00%
0.00%
3.23%
29.03%

3.23%
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Q13 Household Income

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3

$30’OOO o I.eS_

$30,001 to
$40,000

$40,001 to
$50,000

$50,001 to
$60,000
$60,001 to

$80,000

$80,001 to
$100,000

More than

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$30,000 or less 32.26% 10
$30,001 to $40,000 22.58% 7
$40,001 to $50,000 3.23% 1
$50,001 to $60,000 12.90% 4
$60,001 to $80,000 29.03% 9
$80,001 to $100,000 0.00% 0
More than 0.00% 0
TOTAL 31
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Q14 Age

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4

18-24
25-34

35-44

55-64

65-74

75 or older

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
18-24 0.00%

25-34 13.33%

35.44 60.00%
45-54 20.00%

55-64 6.67%

65-74 0.00%

75 or older 0.00%
TOTAL
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Black
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Native American
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Other (please describe)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

Decline to answer

TOTAL

Q16 Gender

Answered: 31

RESPONSES

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

10

21
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